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CONVITAL-R

Vitamin & Mineral Supplement
7 Vitamins 11 Minerals

INDICATIONS

A highly concentrated,
palatable supplement
which contains 7
essential vitamins

and 11 vital minerals
and trace elements,

in a balanced ratio,
specifically formulated
for horses in training.

BENEEITS

¢ A highly palatable syrup
based racing formula
containing multi vitamin,
mineral and trace elements
Leaves a shine on the equine
coat.
Excellent hoof care
Can be administered in feed
Consistent results for racing
& performance animals
Durable easy handle pack
One pack contains 75-150
doses.
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CONVITAL R

PRESENTATION
Vitamin & Mineral Supplement For Horses In Training

Contains vitamin A palmitate, irradiated dried yeast, brewer’s
dried yeast, yeast extract, thiamine hydrochloride, riboflavin,
pyridoxine hydrochloride, niacin, vitamin E supplement, cane
molasses, barley malt, water, glycerine, tragacanth, tribasic
calcium phosphate, manganese phosphate, magnesium
phosphate, copper phosphate, zinc oxide, potassium iodide,
cobalt sulphate; preserved with phosphoric acid and sodium
benzoate.

SUGGESTED DAILY DOSE

Horse in training 60 ml
(including polo ponies,

showjumpers, endurance horses).

Ponies 30 ml

Each 30 ml contains:

VITAMINS

Vit. A 20,000 i.u.
Vit. B1 (Thiamine) 12 mg

Vit. B2 (Riboflavine) 20 mg

Vit. B6 (Pyridoxine) 6 mg
Niacin 60 mg

Vit. D3 3,000 i.u.
Vit. E 40 mg

(CONVITAL-R Syrup contains other natural B
complex factors from yeast and yeast extracts).

MINERALS
Calcium
Phosphorus
Potassium
Sodium

Iron
Manganesse
Magnesium
Copper
Zinc

lodine
Cobalt

1,700 mg
1,314 mg
486 mg
460 mg
34 mg
6.3 mg
71.5 mg
4.6 mg
4.6 mg
0.54 mg
0.72 mg

This product should be supplemented with Sodium Chloride
(salt lick) to meet the needs of the animals. As a nutritional diet
supplement CONVITAL-R Syrup is best administered mixed

with the feed.
Convital Syrup contains:

Total Carbohydrate
Protein

Ash

Water

STIR WELL
KEEP IN A COOL PLACE

4.54 Liter, 1 gallon
1.20 U.S Gallon

OBSERVE LABEL
TAKE TIME DIRECTIONS

17.45%
1.21%

18.33%
50.63%

www.bimeda.co.uk



