

Global Excellence in Animal Health

CONVITAL-R

Vitamin & Mineral Supplement 7 Vitamins 11 Minerals

INDICATIONS

A highly concentrated, palatable supplement which contains 7 essential vitamins and 11 vital minerals and trace elements, in a balanced ratio, specifically formulated for horses in training.



BENEFITS

- A highly palatable syrup based racing formula containing multi vitamin, mineral and trace elements
- Leaves a shine on the equine coat.
- Excellent hoof care
- Can be administered in feed
- Consistent results for racing & performance animals
- Durable easy handle pack
- One pack contains 75-150 doses.



PACKAGING

LIST NO. UNIT PACKAGE CASE SIZE
1CON007 4.5L 4

See reverse side for full indications, administration and dosage.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION



CONVITAL R

PRESENTATION

Vitamin & Mineral Supplement For Horses In Training

Contains vitamin A palmitate, irradiated dried yeast, brewer's dried yeast, yeast extract, thiamine hydrochloride, riboflavin, pyridoxine hydrochloride, niacin, vitamin E supplement, cane molasses, barley malt, water, glycerine, tragacanth, tribasic calcium phosphate, manganese phosphate, magnesium phosphate, copper phosphate, zinc oxide, potassium iodide, cobalt sulphate; preserved with phosphoric acid and sodium benzoate.

SUGGESTED DAILY DOSE

Horse in training 60 ml (including polo ponies,

showjumpers, endurance horses).

Ponies 30 ml

Each 30 ml contains:

VITAMINS

Vit. A	20,000 i.u.
Vit. B1 (Thiamine)	12 mg
Vit. B2 (Riboflavine)	20 mg
Vit. B6 (Pyridoxine)	6 mg
Niacin	60 mg
Vit. D3	3,000 i.u.
Vit. E	40 mg

(CONVITAL-R Syrup contains other natural B complex factors from yeast and yeast extracts).

MINERALS

Calcium	1,700 mg
Phosphorus	1,314 mg
Potassium	486 mg
Sodium	460 mg
Iron	34 mg
Manganesse	6.3 mg
Magnesium	71.5 mg
Copper	4.6 mg
Zinc	4.6 mg
lodine	0.54 mg
Cobalt	0.72 mg

This product should be supplemented with Sodium Chloride (salt lick) to meet the needs of the animals. As a nutritional diet supplement CONVITAL-R Syrup is best administered mixed with the feed.

Convital Syrup contains:

Total Carbohydrate	17.45%
Protein	1.21%
Ash	18.33%
Water	50.63%

STIR WELL KEEP IN A COOL PLACE

4.54 Liter, 1 gallon 1.20 U.S Gallon